
Date Event Location Time Entries Bus
Mon March 6 - Thurs March 9 Practice @ WW Building 3 4:30pm-6pm

Mon March 13 - Thurs March 16 Practice @ WW Building 3 4:30pm-6pm

Mon March 20-  Thurs March 23 Practice (Spring Break) @ WW Building 3 4:30pm-6pm

Monday March 27 Practice @ WW Track 4:30pm-6pm

Tuesday March 28 Practice @ WW Building 3 4:30pm-6pm

Wednesday March 29 Practice @ WW Building 3 4:30pm-6pm

Thursday March 30 Practice @ WW Track 4:30pm-6pm

Mon April 3 - Wed April 5 Practice @ WW Track 4:30pm-6pm

Thursday April 6 Byron Indoor Meet @ Byron M.S 4:15pm (limit to entries) 2:15pm

Monday April 10 Practice @ WW Track 4:30pm-6pm

Tuesday April 11 Dixon Meet @ Dixon H.S 4:00pm (limit to entries) 3:00pm

Wednesday April 12 Practice @ WW Track 4:30pm-6pm

Thursday April 13 Sauk Valley Saints @ WW Track 4:30pm (open)

Monday April 17 Practice @ WW Track 4:30pm-6pm

Tuesday April 18 Rock Falls M.S @ WW Track 4:30pm (open) N/A

Wed April 19 Practice @ WW Track 4:30pm-6pm
Thursday April 20th Kewanee Meet @ Kewanee H.S 4:00pm (limit to entries) 2:15pm

Monday April 24 Jack & Jill Meet @ River Bend MS 4:00pm (limit to entries) 2:15pm

Tuesday April 25 Practice @ WW Track 4:30pm-6pm

Wednesday April 26 Practice @ WW Track 4:30pm-6pm

Thursday Aptil 27 Practice @ WW Track 4:30pm-6pm

Saturday April 29th Sterling Invite @ SHS Track 9:00am (limit to entries) N/A

Mon May 1- Thurs May 4 Practice @ WW Track 4:30pm-6pm

Saturday May 6 Dixon Invite @ Dixon H.S 9:00am (limit to entries) 7:00am

Mon May 8 - Thurs May 11 Practice @ WW Track 4:30pm-6pm

Saturday May 13 Sectionals @ TBD TBD (limit to entries) TBD

Mon May 15- Thurs May 18 Practice (State Qualifiers) @ TBD TBD

Fri May 19 & Sat May 20 IESA State Meet @ TBD TBD (qualifiers only) TBD

2017 Challand Track & Field

All buses leave from Challand at the time listed above. 
Practice times may vary depending upon facility availability.



Questions: Nick Warrner - Athletics Manager - nwarrner@sterlingparks.org - (815)-622-2216
An updated schedule can be found online at www.challandsports.com 

Away meet entries will be posted online at www.challandsports.com at least 24 hours prior to the start time.
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